附件1：
  比赛报名表

比赛名称：                        	                       
联系信息：                                                  
姓名：		              电子邮件：	                    
手机：                    电    话：                           
邮编：		              地    址：                                                                                                         
运动员（参赛组别填写“全程”、“半程”）
	序号
	姓  名
	性别
	出生日期
	参赛组别
	有效证件号码

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	


说明：此表只适用于无法进行线上报名的运动员使用。
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